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MERIT LIST

3 - Year Degree Programme (B.A) in Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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A002758799 ANANYA  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  448.00  538.00  630.00  720.00  810.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442937 LAKHI  DAS Female No  2 2 UR  1  373.00  454.00  535.00  608.00  678.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002662004 KISHOR  DANDAPATHAK Male No  3 3 UR  1  373.00  451.00  529.00  603.00  675.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002517508 SIMRAN  SINGH Female No  4 4 UR  1  373.00  447.00  527.00  601.00  674.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587368 SADABH  RAHAMAN Male No  5 5 UR  1  364.00  424.00  511.00  597.00  668.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756303 KUMKUM  BACHAR Female No  6  2 6 SC  7  363.00  443.00  524.00  604.00  669.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856833 AMITAVA  CHOWDHURY Male No  7  3 7 SC  2  359.00  432.00  513.00  586.00  658.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865279 JUTHIKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  8 8 UR  5  359.00  432.00  510.00  583.00  654.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861371 ANWESHA  KARMAKAR Female No  9  1 9 OBC-B  13  351.00  422.00  495.00  566.00  634.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756266 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  10  2 10 OBC-B  7  349.00  426.00  508.00  585.00  647.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702463 RANI  ROY Female No  11 11 UR  8  349.00  424.00  499.00  569.00  636.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488482 SOUVAN  GHOSH Male No  12 12 UR  1  346.00  413.00  484.00  555.00  625.00  692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850540 LAW  KUMAR Male No  13 13 UR  4  344.00  405.00  486.00  558.00  623.00  688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002717503 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  14  4 14 SC  3  343.00  407.00  487.00  559.00  623.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674638 PALLAB  DEY Male No  15  3 15 OBC-B  1  337.00  409.00  481.00  551.00  616.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530623 SANGITA  PRAMANIK Female No  16  5 16 SC  2  331.00  394.00  467.00  535.00  599.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622266 NANDITA  RAJ Female No  17 17 UR  1  324.00  396.00  468.00  535.00  593.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728263 RAUNAK  SHAW Male No  18 18 UR  4  323.00  393.00  463.00  526.00  588.00  646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002596276 ANWIT  SARKAR Male No  19 19 UR  1  322.00  395.00  468.00  530.00  590.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554386 ANUSHKA  GHOSH Female No  20  4 20 OBC-B  1  322.00  393.00  464.00  526.00  587.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002462216 SRIJA  PATRA Female No  21 21 UR  1  317.00  379.00  449.00  512.00  574.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620984 ANIMESH  GHOSH Male No  22  5 22 OBC-B  1  313.00  369.00  446.00  516.00  572.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502941 SOUMIK  HOWLI Male No  23 23 UR  1  309.00  360.00  447.00  508.00  564.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484675 AMIT  GHOSH Male No  24  6 24 OBC-B  1  308.00  368.00  445.00  505.00  565.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566031 BASANTI  BASKEY Female No  25 25 UR  1  308.00  368.00  438.00  498.00  558.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442361 MAHIMA  MOLLA Female No  26 26 UR  1  307.00  369.00  435.00  497.00  557.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630948 ANKITA  BARAT Female No  27 27 UR  2  307.00  367.00  441.00  501.00  561.00  614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932363 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  28  7 28 OBC-B  13  302.00  383.00  464.00  514.00  560.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504175 PRITY  DEBNATH Female No  29 29 UR  2  302.00  366.00  430.00  490.00  548.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787961 SWATARIDDHA  DAS Male No  30  6 30 SC  9  302.00  362.00  427.00  487.00  547.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771371 RITAM  SARKAR Male No  31 31 UR  3  300.00  358.00  430.00  492.00  550.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758334 JAYITA  OJHA Female No  32  7 32 SC  1  294.00  347.00  419.00  484.00  537.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543615 SUPRIYA  CHOUDHARY Female No  33  8 33 SC  2  293.00  356.00  419.00  475.00  531.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639224 RIMPA  DESMUKH Female No  34  9 34 SC  1  293.00  355.00  417.00  478.00  533.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459655 MANORANJAN SIL SIL Male No  35  8 35 OBC-B  1  292.00  337.00  411.00  483.00  534.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561772 ANKITA  SEN Female No  36 36 UR  1  288.00  344.00  418.00  474.00  526.00  576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648803 SAIRA  KHATOON Female No  37 37 UR  1  287.00  351.00  415.00  470.00  524.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002598499 ROHIT  ROY Male No  38  10 38 SC  2  287.00  332.00  397.00  459.00  519.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856669 ANJANI  UPADHYAY Female No  39 39 UR  1  282.00  344.00  408.00  470.00  518.00  564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738820 RICK  DEY Male No  40 40 UR  4  280.00  330.00  410.00  460.00  510.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628935 RIK  GHOSH Male No  41 41 UR  1  279.00  333.00  393.00  453.00  507.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607389 INDRAJIT  DHARA Male No  42  11 42 SC  1  279.00  329.00  401.00  458.00  508.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734007 SRISHA  ROY Female No  43 43 UR  2  278.00  340.00  402.00  454.00  506.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771888 LILIMA  SIKDAR Female No  44  12 44 SC  3  278.00  329.00  392.00  454.00  505.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002683489 SUNAYANA  HALDER Female No  45 45 UR  2  276.00  337.00  398.00  455.00  509.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577696 SAGARDIP  KUNDU Male No  46 46 UR  1  276.00  326.00  397.00  450.00  502.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575895 MALOBIKA  SUR Female No  47 47 UR  2  275.00  330.00  391.00  446.00  500.00  550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470160 LIZA  SHAW Female No  48 48 UR  1  273.00  327.00  384.00  439.00  493.00  546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675976 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  49 49 UR  3  271.00  333.00  395.00  446.00  496.00  542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618903 SANU  DAS Male No  50 50 UR  1  268.00  326.00  384.00  435.00  486.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770897 SWAGATA  SETT Female No  51 51 UR  1  263.00  319.00  376.00  432.00  482.00  526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002503729 ABHIJIT  SHAW Male No  52  1 52 OBC-A  1  263.00  308.00  373.00  433.00  481.00  526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499887 SHUVAM  DAS Male No  53  13 53 SC  1  262.00  316.00  376.00  430.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002699878 MOUSUMI  KARMAKAR Female No  54 54 UR  2  260.00  310.00  376.00  426.00  476.00  520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783285 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  55  14 55 SC  3  258.00  302.00  376.00  424.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846860 SUJAY  SARKAR Male No  56  15 56 SC  1  256.00  304.00  365.00  416.00  464.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607745 KAPIL  BARMAN Male No  57  16 57 SC  3  256.00  301.00  371.00  422.00  467.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495340 APARNA  DAS Female No  58  17 58 SC  1  255.00  311.00  367.00  417.00  465.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002508101 ANIKET  DAS Male No  59 59 UR  3  255.00  305.00  365.00  415.00  463.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002445828 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  60 60 UR  1  255.00  299.00  370.00  422.00  466.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473257 BICHITRA  KHATUI Female No  61 61 UR  2  252.00  303.00  363.00  414.00  459.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002462111 AKASH  SHAW Male No  62 62 UR  2  252.00  302.00  368.00  418.00  461.00  504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766259 UDAY  BERA Male No  63 63 UR  3  250.00  300.00  352.00  403.00  453.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458295 APARNA  BISWAS Female No  64  18 64 SC  2  250.00  296.00  356.00  406.00  454.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675006 SRIDIPA  NAKHODA Female No  65  19 65 SC  1  250.00  294.00  366.00  411.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532238 HRISHAV KUMAR SIL Male No  66 66 UR  3  249.00  300.00  351.00  401.00  451.00  498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454771 DIA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  67 67 UR  1  246.00  296.00  352.00  402.00  448.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499894 SAROJINI  PRASAD Female No  68 68 UR  1  243.00  293.00  343.00  393.00  440.00  486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729044 AJOY  HALDER Male No  69  20 69 SC  2  240.00  287.00  340.00  389.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721338 PAYEL  GANGULY Female No  70 70 UR  6  239.00  289.00  339.00  387.00  433.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510188 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  71 71 UR  4  239.00  282.00  344.00  391.00  435.00  478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597694 ANKITA  SAHA Female No  72 72 UR  4  237.00  287.00  337.00  385.00  430.00  474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693968 RIMPA  MANDAL Female No  73  21 73 SC  3  233.00  283.00  333.00  378.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639836 DIBYA NARAYAN 

BHOWMICK

Male No  74 74 UR  1  229.00  274.00  325.00  370.00  414.00  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459405 SIBSANKAR  MONDAL Male No  75  22 75 SC  5  228.00  276.00  324.00  369.00  413.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002558471 SAKSHI  KUMARI Female No  76 76 UR  4  227.00  270.00  324.00  368.00  411.00  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533522 NIJAM  SK Male No  77  2 77 OBC-A  1  226.00  273.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531479 SNEHA  DEY Female No  77  9 78 OBC-B  3  226.00  273.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440823 JAYASHREE  PAL Female No  78 79 UR  1  226.00  270.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002670164 ANKITA  PAUL Female No  79 80 UR  3  226.00  270.00  318.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641214 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  80 81 UR  1  224.00  268.00  316.00  360.00  404.00  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766793 SUVAJIT  PAL Male No  81 82 UR  8  222.00  267.00  312.00  357.00  401.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440290 SHAMPA  BHAR Female No  82  23 83 SC  2  222.00  266.00  312.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561450 SNEHA KUMARI PASWAN Female No  83 84 UR  2  218.00  262.00  306.00  350.00  393.00  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597643 ADITTYA  DAS Male No  84  24 85 SC  6  216.00  260.00  304.00  348.00  391.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002771225 DIPAK  PASWAN Male No  85 86 UR  4  213.00  255.00  299.00  343.00  385.00  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A
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A002503729 ABHIJIT  SHAW Male No  52  1 1 OBC-A  1  263.00  308.00  373.00  433.00  481.00  526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002533522 NIJAM  SK Male No  77  2 2 OBC-A  1  226.00  273.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Merit 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002861371 ANWESHA  KARMAKAR Female No  9  1 1 OBC-B  13  351.00  422.00  495.00  566.00  634.00  702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756266 DEEP  BISWAS Male No  10  2 2 OBC-B  7  349.00  426.00  508.00  585.00  647.00  698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674638 PALLAB  DEY Male No  15  3 3 OBC-B  1  337.00  409.00  481.00  551.00  616.00  674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554386 ANUSHKA  GHOSH Female No  20  4 4 OBC-B  1  322.00  393.00  464.00  526.00  587.00  644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620984 ANIMESH  GHOSH Male No  22  5 5 OBC-B  1  313.00  369.00  446.00  516.00  572.00  626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002484675 AMIT  GHOSH Male No  24  6 6 OBC-B  1  308.00  368.00  445.00  505.00  565.00  616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932363 ARIJIT  GHOSH Male No  28  7 7 OBC-B  13  302.00  383.00  464.00  514.00  560.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459655 MANORANJAN SIL SIL Male No  35  8 8 OBC-B  1  292.00  337.00  411.00  483.00  534.00  584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531479 SNEHA  DEY Female No  77  9 9 OBC-B  3  226.00  273.00  320.00  364.00  408.00  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002758799 ANANYA  ROY Female No  1  1 1 SC  2  448.00  538.00  630.00  720.00  810.00  896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756303 KUMKUM  BACHAR Female No  6  2 2 SC  7  363.00  443.00  524.00  604.00  669.00  726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856833 AMITAVA  CHOWDHURY Male No  7  3 3 SC  2  359.00  432.00  513.00  586.00  658.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717503 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  14  4 4 SC  3  343.00  407.00  487.00  559.00  623.00  686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530623 SANGITA  PRAMANIK Female No  16  5 5 SC  2  331.00  394.00  467.00  535.00  599.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787961 SWATARIDDHA  DAS Male No  30  6 6 SC  9  302.00  362.00  427.00  487.00  547.00  604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758334 JAYITA  OJHA Female No  32  7 7 SC  1  294.00  347.00  419.00  484.00  537.00  588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543615 SUPRIYA  CHOUDHARY Female No  33  8 8 SC  2  293.00  356.00  419.00  475.00  531.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002639224 RIMPA  DESMUKH Female No  34  9 9 SC  1  293.00  355.00  417.00  478.00  533.00  586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598499 ROHIT  ROY Male No  38  10 10 SC  2  287.00  332.00  397.00  459.00  519.00  574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607389 INDRAJIT  DHARA Male No  42  11 11 SC  1  279.00  329.00  401.00  458.00  508.00  558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771888 LILIMA  SIKDAR Female No  44  12 12 SC  3  278.00  329.00  392.00  454.00  505.00  556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002499887 SHUVAM  DAS Male No  53  13 13 SC  1  262.00  316.00  376.00  430.00  480.00  524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783285 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  55  14 14 SC  3  258.00  302.00  376.00  424.00  472.00  516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846860 SUJAY  SARKAR Male No  56  15 15 SC  1  256.00  304.00  365.00  416.00  464.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607745 KAPIL  BARMAN Male No  57  16 16 SC  3  256.00  301.00  371.00  422.00  467.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002495340 APARNA  DAS Female No  58  17 17 SC  1  255.00  311.00  367.00  417.00  465.00  510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002458295 APARNA  BISWAS Female No  64  18 18 SC  2  250.00  296.00  356.00  406.00  454.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675006 SRIDIPA  NAKHODA Female No  65  19 19 SC  1  250.00  294.00  366.00  411.00  456.00  500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729044 AJOY  HALDER Male No  69  20 20 SC  2  240.00  287.00  340.00  389.00  436.00  480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693968 RIMPA  MANDAL Female No  73  21 21 SC  3  233.00  283.00  333.00  378.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459405 SIBSANKAR  MONDAL Male No  75  22 22 SC  5  228.00  276.00  324.00  369.00  413.00  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002440290 SHAMPA  BHAR Female No  82  23 23 SC  2  222.00  266.00  312.00  356.00  400.00  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597643 ADITTYA  DAS Male No  84  24 24 SC  6  216.00  260.00  304.00  348.00  391.00  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


